www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.   Updated on 9/21/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A    1
Analog Technologies 128-Bin Capacitor Kit
Super SMD Capacitor KitsTM
Figure 1. Dimensions
www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.   Updated on 9/21/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A    2
Analog Technologies 128-Bin Capacitor Kit

0.126 ± 0.008 0.063 ± 0.008 0.063 ± 0.008 0.008 inch
3.20 ± 0.20 1.60 ± 0.20 1.60 ± 0.20 0.20 mm
Table 2. Selection and Ordering Guide.
Size 0402 0603 0805 1206
Values 87 96 91 81
Part # C04-50B C06-50B C08-50B C12-50B
50 PCs/Value 50 PCs/Value 50 PCs/Value 50 PCs/Value 50 PCs/Value
Online Stores
Part # C04-100B C06-100B C08-100B C12-100B
100 PCs/Value 100 PCs/Value 100 PCs/Value 100 PCs/Value 100 PCs/Value
Online Stores
Part # C04-200B C06-200B C08-200B C12-200B
200 PCs/Value 200 PCs/Value 200 PCs/Value 200 PCs/Value 200 PCs/Value
Online Stores
Part # C04-500B C06-500B C08-500B C12-500B
500 PCs/Value 500 PCs/Value 500 PCs/Value 500 PCs/Value 500 PCs/Value
Online Stores
Note:
: SMTZone.com, our own online store, no commission fee.

Super SMD Capacitor KitsTM
Table 7. Manufacturer Part Numbers for the Capacitors Found in 0402 Size & 0603 Size Kits
0402 Size 87 Value Kits 0603 Size 96 Value Kits
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
0.5pF C1005C0G1H0R5C 270pF C1005X7R1H271K 0.5pF C1608C0G1H0R5C 390pF C1608C0G1H391J
0.6pF C1005C0G1H0R6C 330pF C1005X7R1H331K 0.6pF C1608C0G1H0R6C 430pF C1608C0G1H431J
0.7pF C1005C0G1H0R7C 390pF C1005X7R1H391K 0.7pF C1608C0G1H0R7C 470pF C1608C0G1H471J
0.8pF C1005C0G1H0R8C 470pF C1005X7R1H471K 0.8pF C1608C0G1H0R8C 560pF C1608C0G1H561J
0.9pF C1005C0G1H0R9C 560pF C1005X7R1H561K 0.9pF C1608C0G1H0R9C 680pF C1608C0G1H681J
1.0pF C1005C0G1H010C 1.0nF C1005X7R1H102K 1.0pF C1608C0G1H010C 820pF C1608C0G1H821J
1.2pF C1005C0G1H1R2C 1.2nF C1005X7R1H122K 1.2pF C1608C0G1H1R2C 1.0nF C1608X7R1H102K
1.5pF C1005C0G1H1R5C 1.5nF C1005X7R1H152K 1.5pF C1608C0G1H1R5C 1.2nF C1608X7R1H122K
1.8pF C1005C0G1H1R8C 1.8nF C1005X7R1H182K 1.8pF C1608C0G1H1R8C 1.5nF C1608X7R1H152K
2.0pF C1005C0G1H2R0C 2.2nF C1005X7R1H222K 2.2pF C1608C0G1H2R2C 1.8nF C1608X7R1H182K
2.2pF C1005C0G1H2R2C 2.7nF C1005X7R1H272K 2.4pF C1608C0G1H2R4C 2.2nF C1608X7R1H222K
2.4pF C1005C0G1H2R4C 3.3nF C1005X7R1H332K 2.5pF C1608C0G1H2R5C 2.7nF C1608X7R1H272K
2.5pF C1005C0G1H2R5C 3.9nF C1005X7R1H392K 2.7pF C1608C0G1H2R7C 3.3nF C1608X7R1H332K
2.7pF C1005C0G1H2R7C 4.7nF C1005X7R1H472K 3.0pF C1608C0G1H3R0C 3.9nF C1608X7R1H392K
3.0pF C1005C0G1H3R0C 5.6nF C1005X7R1H562K 3.3pF C1608C0G1H3R3C 4.7nF C1608X7R1H472K
3.3pF C1005C0G1H3R3C 6.8nF C1005X7R1H682K 3.6pF C1608C0G1H3R6C 5.6nF C1608X7R1H562K
3.6pF C1005C0G1H3R6C 8.2nF C1005X7R1H822K 3.9pF C1608C0G1H3R9C 6.8nF C1608X7R1H682K
3.9pF C1005C0G1H3R9C 10nF C1005X7R1H103K 4.0pF C1608C0G1H4R0C 8.2nF C1608X7R1H822K
4.0pF C1005C0G1H4R0C 12nF C1005X7R1E123K 4.3pF C1608C0G1H4R3C 10nF C1608X7R1H103K
4.3pF C1005C0G1H4R3C 15nF C1005X7R1E153K 4.7pF C1608C0G1H4R7C 12nF C1608X7R1H123K
4.7pF C1005C0G1H4R7C 18nF C1005X7R1E183K 5.0pF C1608C0G1H5R0C 15nF C1608X7R1H153K
5.0pF C1005C0G1H5R0C 22nF C1005X7R1E223K 5.6pF C1608C0G1H5R6C 18nF C1608X7R1E183K
5.6pF C1005C0G1H5R6C 27nF C1005X7R1E273K 6.2pF C1608C0G1H6R2C 22nF C1608X7R1E223K
6.0pF C1005C0G1H6R0C 33nF C1005X7R1E333K 6.8pF C1608C0G1H6R8C 27nF C1608X7R1E273K
6.8pF C1005C0G1H6R8C 39nF C1005X7R1E393K 8.2pF C1608C0G1H8R2C 33nF C1608X7R1E333K
7.0pF C1005C0G1H7R0C 47nF C1005X7R1E473K 9.0pF C1608C0G1H9R0C 39nF C1608X7R1E393K
7.5pF C1005C0G1H7R5C 56nF C1005X7R1E563K 10pF C1608C0G1H100D 47nF C1608X7R1E473K
8.0pF C1005C0G1H8R0C 68nF C1005X7R1E683K 12pF C1608C0G1H120J 56nF C1608X7R1E563K
8.2pF C1005C0G1H8R2C 82nF C1005X7R1E823K 15pF C1608C0G1H150J 68nF C1608X7R1E683K
9.0pF C1005C0G1H9R0C 100nF C1005X7R1C104K 18pF C1608C0G1H180J 82nF C1608X7R1E823K
9.1pF C1005C0G1H9R1C 220nF C1005X5R1A224K 22pF C1608C0G1H220J 100nF C1608X7R1E104K
10pF C1005C0G1H100J 330nF C1005X5R1A334K 27pF C1608C0G1H270J 120nF C1608X7R1E124K
12pF C1005C0G1H120J 470nF C1005X5R1A474K 33pF C1608C0G1H330J 150nF C1608X5R1C154K
15pF C1005C0G1H150J 1.0uF C1005X5R1A105K 39pF C1608C0G1H390J 180nF C1608X5R1C184K
18pF C1005C0G1H180J 2.2uF C1005X5R1A225K 43pF C1608C0G1H430J 220nF C1608X5R1C224K
22pF C1005C0G1H220J 3.3uF C1005X5R1A335K 47pF C1608C0G1H470J 270nF C1608X5R1C274K
27pF C1005C0G1H270J 4.7uF C1005X5R1A475K 56pF C1608C0G1H560J 330nF C1608X5R1C334K
33pF C1005C0G1H330J 10uF C1005X5R1A106M 68pF C1608C0G1H680J 390nF C1608X5R1C394K
39pF C1005C0G1H390J 22uF C1005X5R1A226M 82pF C1608C0G1H820J 470nF C1608X5R1C474K
47pF C1005C0G1H470J - - 91pF C1608C0G1H910J 680nF C1608X5R1C684K
56pF C1005C0G1H560J - - 100pF C1608C0G1H101J 820nF C1608X5R1C824K
68pF C1005C0G1H680J - - 120pF C1608C0G1H121J 1.0uF C1608X5R1A105K
82pF C1005C0G1H820J - - 150pF C1608C0G1H151J 2.2uF C1608X5R1A225K
100pF C1005C0G1H101J - - 180pF C1608C0G1H181J 3.3uF C1608X5R1A335K
120pF C1005C0G1H121J - - 220pF C1608C0G1H221J 4.7uF C1608X5R1A475K
150pF C1005C0G1H151J - - 270pF C1608C0G1H271J 10uF C1608X5R1A106K
180pF C1005C0G1H181J - - 300pF C1608C0G1H301J 22uF C1608X5R1A226M
220pF C1005X7R1H221K - - 330pF C1608C0G1H331J 47uF C1608X5R1A476M

Super SMD Capacitor KitsTM
 Table 8. Manufacturer Part Numbers for the Capacitors Found in 0805 Size & 1206 Size Kits
0805 Size 91 Value Kits 1206 Size 81 Value Kits
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
Capacitor
Manufacturer Part
Number
0.5pF C2012C0G1H0R5C 820pF C2012C0G1H821J 1.5pF C3216C0G1H1R5C 10nF C3216X7R1H103K
 0.6pF C2012C0G1H0R6C 1.0nF C2012C0G1H102J 1.8pF C3216C0G1H1R8C 12nF C3216X7R1H123K
0.7pF C2012C0G1H0R7C 1.2nF C2012C0G1H122J 2.2pF C3216C0G1H2R2C 15nF C3216X7R1H153K
0.8pF C2012C0G1H0R8C 1.5nF C2012C0G1H152J 2.7pF C3216C0G1H2R7C 18nF C3216X7R1H183K
0.9pF C2012C0G1H0R9C 1.8nF C2012C0G1H182J 3.3pF C3216C0G1H3R3C 22nF C3216X7R1H223K
1.0pF C2012C0G1H010C 2.2nF C2012C0G1H222J 3.9pF C3216C0G1H3R9C 27nF C3216X7R1H273K
1.2pF C2012C0G1H1R2C 2.7nF C2012C0G1H272J 4.7pF C3216C0G1H4R7C 33nF C3216X7R1H333K
1.5pF C2012C0G1H1R5C 3.3nF C2012C0G1H332J 5.6pF C3216C0G1H5R6D 39nF C3216X7R1H393K
1.8pF C2012C0G1H1R8C 3.9nF C2012C0G1H392J 6.8pF C3216C0G1H6R8D 47nF C3216X7R1H473K
2.2pF C2012C0G1H2R2C 4.7nF C2012X7R1H472K 8.2pF C3216C0G1H8R2D 56nF C3216X7R1H563K
2.4pF C2012C0G1H2R4C 5.6nF C2012X7R1H562K 10pF C3216C0G1H100D 68nF C3216X7R1H683K
2.7pF C2012C0G1H2R7C 6.8nF C2012X7R1H682K 12pF C3216C0G1H120J 82nF C3216X7R1H823K
3.0pF C2012C0G1H3R0C 8.2nF C2012X7R1H822K 15pF C3216C0G1H150J 100nF C3216X7R1H104K
3.3pF C2012C0G1H3R3C 10nF C2012X7R1H103K 18pF C3216C0G1H180J 120nF C3216X7R1H124K
3.6pF C2012C0G1H3R6C 12nF C2012X7R1H123K 22pF C3216C0G1H220J 150nF C3216X7R1H154K
3.9pF C2012C0G1H3R9C 15nF C2012X7R1H153K 27pF C3216C0G1H270J 180nF C3216X7R1H184K
4.3pF C2012C0G1H4R3C 18nF C2012X7R1H183K 33pF C3216C0G1H330J 220nF C3216X7R1H224K
4.7pF C2012C0G1H4R7C 22nF C2012X7R1H223K 39pF C3216C0G1H390J 270nF C3216X7R1H274K
5.6pF C2012C0G1H5R6C 27nF C2012X7R1H273K 47pF C3216C0G1H470J 330nF C3216X7R1H334K
6.8pF C2012C0G1H6R8C 33nF C2012X7R1H333K 56pF C3216C0G1H560J 390nF C3216X7R1H394K
8.2pF C2012C0G1H8R2C 39nF C2012X7R1H393K 68pF C3216C0G1H680J 470nF C3216X7R1H474K
9.0pF C2012C0G1H9R0C 47nF C2012X7R1H473K 82pF C3216C0G1H820J 560nF C3216X7R1H564K
10pF C2012C0G1H100D 56nF C2012X7R1H563K 100pF C3216C0G1H101J 680nF C3216X7R1H684K
12pF C2012C0G1H120J 68nF C2012X7R1H683K 120pF C3216C0G1H121J 820nF C3216X7R1H824K
15pF C2012C0G1H150J 82nF C2012X7R1H823K 150pF C3216C0G1H151J 1.0uF C3216X7R1E105K
18pF C2012C0G1H180J 100nF C2012X7R1H104K 180pF C3216C0G1H181J 2.2uF C3216X5R1E225K
22pF C2012C0G1H220J 120nF C2012X7R1H124K 220pF C3216C0G1H221J 3.3uF C3216X5R1E335K
27pF C2012C0G1H270J 150nF C2012X7R1H154K 270pF C3216C0G1H271J 4.7uF C3216X5R1E475K
33pF C2012C0G1H330J 180nF C2012X7R1H184K 330pF C3216C0G1H331J 10uF C3216X5R1A106K
39pF C2012C0G1H390J 220nF C2012X7R1H224K 390pF C3216C0G1H391J 22uF C3216X5R1A226K
47pF C2012C0G1H470J 270nF C2012X7R1H274K 470pF C3216C0G1H471J 47uF C3216X5R1A476M
56pF C2012C0G1H560J 330nF C2012X7R1H334K 560pF C3216C0G1H561J 68uF C3216X5R1A686M
68pF C2012C0G1H680J 390nF C2012X7R1H394K 680pF C3216C0G1H681J 100uF C3216X5R1A107M
82pF C2012C0G1H820J 470nF C2012X7R1H474K 820pF C3216C0G1H821J 150uF C3216X5R0J157M
100pF C2012C0G1H101J 560nF C2012X7R1H564K 1.0nF C3216C0G1H102J 220uF C3216X5R0J227M
120pF C2012C0G1H121J 680nF C2012X7R1H684K 1.2nF C3216C0G1H122J - -
150pF C2012C0G1H151J 820nF C2012X7R1E824K 1.5nF C3216C0G1H152J - -
180pF C2012C0G1H181J 1.0uF C2012X7R1E105K 1.8nF C3216C0G1H182J - -
220pF C2012C0G1H221J 2.2uF C2012X5R1E225K 2.2nF C3216C0G1H222J - -
270pF C2012C0G1H271J 3.3uF C2012X5R1A335K 2.7nF C3216C0G1H272J - -
330pF C2012C0G1H331J 4.7uF C2012X5R1A475K 3.3nF C3216C0G1H332J - -
390pF C2012C0G1H391J 10uF C2012X5R1A106K 3.9nF C3216X7R1H392K - -
430pF C2012C0G1H431J 22uF C2012X5R1A226M 4.7nF C3216X7R1H472K - -
470pF C2012C0G1H471J 47uF C2012X5R1A476M 5.6nF C3216X7R1H562K - -
560pF C2012C0G1H561J 100uF C2012X5R1A107M 6.8nF C3216X7R1H682K - -
680pF C2012C0G1H681J - - 8.2nF C3216X7R1H822K - -
www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.   Updated on 9/21/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A    10
Analog Technologies 128-Bin Capacitor Kit
Super SMD Capacitor KitsTM